
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Feb Saturday $100.00 2995 493 GEORGETTE ROY FREDERICTON

02-Feb Sunday $100.00 509 494 KATHY SMITH GREENFIELD

03-Feb Monday $25.00 1766 1365 RYAN JAGOE EDMONTON, AB

04-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1117 1366 ANDREA LANGDON SIMONDS

05-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2131 1370 MARK LOGAN STANLEY

06-Feb Thursday $25.00 193 1371 SUSAN HAYDEN WOODSTOCK

07-Feb Friday $25.00 930 1369 EMILY TITUS GLASSVILLE

08-Feb Saturday $100.00 1027 495 SUSAN HANSEN NEW DENMARK

09-Feb Sunday $100.00 2812 496 WALTER SCOTT LOWER SACKVILLE, NS

10-Feb Monday $25.00 1531 1368 KEN GORMAN MIRAMICHI

11-Feb Tuesday $25.00 945 1372 SHIRLEY DAVIDSON BEECHWOOD

12-Feb Wednesday $25.00 1217 1373 SHAUN PERKEY OTTAWA, ON

13-Feb Thursday $25.00 2707 1374 ELIZABETH SVEINSON SAINT JOHN

14-Feb Friday $25.00 327 1375 KYLE ROBBINS MACKENZIE CORNER

15-Feb Saturday $100.00 1479 497 SARAH CASEY QUISPAMSIS

16-Feb Sunday $100.00 2198 498 TRICIA TZAFERIS MACLEOD HILL

17-Feb Monday $25.00 2839 1376 DAVID BURPEE SAINT JOHN

18-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1761 1377 RITA ESSIENBAE BATHURST

19-Feb Wednesday $25.00 398 1378 DEANE ANTWORTH WOODSTOCK

20-Feb Thursday $25.00 150 1379 LLOYD COOK JACKSONVILLE

21-Feb Friday $25.00 2138 1380 BRAD CRAIN KESWICK RIDGE

22-Feb Saturday $100.00 1107 499 DANICA GAUDET-SAULNIER DIEPPE

23-Feb Sunday $100.00 1501 845 JOHN STEVENS MIRAMICHI

24-Feb Monday $25.00 2735 1381 ALLISON HASSON WESTBANK, BC

25-Feb Tuesday $25.00 655 1382 EMILY SMITH WOODSTOCK

26-Feb Wednesday $25.00 1647 1383 JEANNINE PITRE BERESFORD

27-Feb Thursday $25.00 2006 1384 DAVID MCCARTHY MONCTON

28-Feb Friday $25.00 40 1386 HAROLD MCLELLAN WOODSTOCK


